
Engine Serial Number: Model

Date: TSO:
Customer: CSN:

Work Order Number: CSO:

Thrust N1 % RPM Nozzle Class N2 % RPM T5 Trim 
OHMS

Build Spec

Part # Serial # Mfg Limit
Eng Cycles at 

Install

3037911 59A982 12000 4426
3038312 59A858 14000 4426
3039555 6E476 12000 4426
3036411 61A736 14000 4426
3022212 62A191 14000 4426
3036113 61A419 14000 4426

Part # Serial # Mfg Limit
Eng Time at 

Install

3029601 N/A N/A
3033057 971 3600 7186.4
766400-4 F32127 3600 7186.4

3600
10-381550-2 9807R005C 3600 7186.4

N/A 3600
710501-3 0818 3600 7186.4

3600
790155-10 F67543 3600 7186.4
3100335-01 A975 3600 7186.4

3032997 C327 3600 7186.4
3032997 C319 3600 7186.4

TBD 3600
3104289-01 15A590 3600 7186.4

3600

Part # Serial # Mfg Limit
Eng Time at 

Install

10000
D2397-10A JM/PW047092 6000 3560.4

25950-1 0452 6000 3560.4

Interval Hours C/W Next Due Hours Rem

1800 7186.4 8986.4 1800.0
3600 7186.4 10786.4 3600.0

TSN:JT15D-5

10000
2374
2374

Trim Data Weight Location

7186.4

0
6619

0

0
0

3626
3626

0

Part Time at 
Install Current Time

Time 
Remaining

0
0

0 3600
0

0 3600

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

Overhaul Inspection

High Rotor (F)
High Rotor 

(R)
High Rotor 

(R)

Part Cycles at 
Install

4426
4426
4426
4426
4426
4426

Current Cycles

6619

Shut-off Valve

Name

Motive Flow Valve
Oil Cooler
Flow Divider Valve

INSPECTIONS

Stg 3 Disc

Name

HT Blades

Cycles 
Remaining

5,381.0            

Name

Hub-LC
Hub Booster
Impeller
Disc- HT
Stg 2 Disc

Description

Hot Section Inspection

7,381.0            
5,381.0            
7,381.0            

6619
6619
6619
6619

N/A
0
0

0

7,381.0            
7,381.0            

Part Time at
Install

SOFT TIME

Anti-Ice Valve
Bleed Valve Actuator

PCE100336

4855

TIME CONTROLLED

CYCLE CONTROLLED

BVC Wiring Harness
Exciter (LOWER)
Exciter (UPPER)
Fuel Pump

Fuel Surge Accumulator
Fuel Control
N1 Sensor
N2 Sensor (lower)
N2 Sensor (upper)
Oil Filter
Oil Pump Assembly

DEFAER
4/10/24

Time
RemainingCurrent Time

6619

0

PROJECTED - SUBJECT TO CHANGE


